EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
04/02/2025

Market Report
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300 Weights

195 2 blk-bullcalf 360
105 7 wf-bullcalf 369
106 2 spot-bullcalf 368
107 1 spot-bullcalf 380
103 1 wf-bullcalf 305
400 Weights

196 4 blk-bullcalf 464
184 5 mix-bullcalf 491
108 2  wf-bullcalf 448
500 Weights

168 5 mix-bullcalf 506
600 Weights

185 8 blk-bullcalf 604
86 1 blk-bullcalf 670
700 Weights

88 1 char-bullcalf 720
226 1 cross-bullcalf 785
900 Weights

10 1 holstein-bullcalf 955
1000 Weights

228 1  blk/brf-bullcalf 1025
calf

455.00
365.00
335.00
335.00
285.00

390.00
375.00
360.00

387.50

352.00
299.00

298.00
273.00

125.00

191.00
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131

800 Weights

1

red-cow

blk-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
Cross-Ccow
wf-cow
wf-cow

Weights

RN R RS

mix-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow

Weights

N

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-lame

Weights

blk-cow-bred
red-cow
blk-cow

red-cow
blkwf-cow

785

895
890
815
870

988
975
925
930
985
960

1078
1015
1035
1070
1075
1020
1060
1020
1065
1065
1000

1170
1195
1135
1135
1100
1105
1190
1145
1193

1230
1260
1270
1200
1235

123.

2700.

161.
135.
127.
115.

150.
148.
147.
141.
133.
129.
116.
115.

86.

2700.
151.
150.
149.
146.

00

00
00
00

00
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11 1 wf-cow

12 1 blkwf-cow

30 2 blk/blkwf-cow

4?2 1 blk-cow

198 1 blk-cow

17 1 blk-cow

54 1 red-cow

33 1 blk-cow

37 1 blk-cow-long toe
60 1 blk-cow

1300 Weights

14 1 blk-cow
40 1 blk-cow
18 1 wf-cow
44 1 wf-cow
39 1 char-cow
35 1 blk-cow
71 1 blk-cow
69 1 blkwf-cow
46 1 blk-cow
48 1 blk-cow

1400 Weights

38 1 blk-cow
13 1 blk-cow
63 1 blk-cow
29 1 blk-cow
68 1 blk-cow
16 1 red-cow
47 1 blk-cow
62 1 blk-cow
41 1 blk-cow

1500 Weights

31 1 blkwf-cow
43 1 blkwf-cow
32 1 blkwf-cow
28 2 blk-cow
59 1 blk-cow
27 1 blk-cow
26 1 blk-cow
64 1 blk-cow
25 1 blk-cow
45 1 red-cow
130 1 blk-cow

1700 Weights

61 1 blk-cow

65 1 red-cow

1800 Weights

1255
1265
1270
1250
1210
1225
1220
1210
1275
1270

1330
1335
1370
1370
1315
1320
1365
1385
1385
1345

1435
1455
1460
1470
1460
1465
1460
1470
1425

1580
1565
1555
1570
1580
1550
1580
1550
1570
1590
1540

1715
1730

1810

145.
145.
144.
142,
130.
128.
122.
121.
117.
116.

150.
149.
148.
148.
147.
145.
144.
136.
130.
115.

151.
149.
147.
147.
146.
146.
145.
143.
140.

149.
148.
147.
147.
147.
146.
146.
145.
144.
142.
140.

145

145.

143.

.00
00

00
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hfr

300 Weights

109
165
147
81
91

blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

400 Weights

186
137
172
94

193
164
118
222
110
149

500 Weights

e
HUIORMHUINROBAW

blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr-as is

187
181
89

173
119
96

163
114
104
127
146
142
143
194
76

80

600 Weights

FREBWRRREREWUIWWNON

blk-hfr
mix-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
red-hfr
blkwf-hfr
cross-hfr
cross-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr

188
182
167
174
171
95

138
209
123
223
145
85

201
248

REEEONWWNOOME WO U

blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr-bad eye
blk-hfr
wf-hfr-bred
red-hfr-bred

300
365
360
365
355

402
416
424
415
425
445
435
498
470
420

523
514
528
523
520
510
555
500
585
570
595
535
593
565
580
510

602
654
600
624
678
645
645
682
638
639
635
670
625
675

425.
417.
405.
402.
380.

421.
400.
400.
387.
387.
380.
370.
365.
350.
165.

361.
357.
355.
342.
330.
325.
324.
320.
317.
312.
309.
308.
296.
295.
290.
251

339.
325.
322.
316.
311.
310.
310.
310.
309.
307.
292.
270.
197.
165.
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122 1 blk-hfr-bloated
700 Weights

208 5 blk-hfr

170 6 blk-hfr

115 1  blk-hfr

215 1 blk-hfr
800 Weights

199 1 blk/brf-hfr-bred
153 5 mix-hfr

230 43 mix-hfr

166 1 blk-hfr

224 2 mix-hfr

231 1 blk-hfr-lame

900 Weights

151 6  blk/blkwf-hfr
154 2  blk-hfr
216 1  blk-hfr
83 1  blk-hfr

1000 Weights

82 1  blkwf-hfr
1200 Weights

pair

1600 Weights

141 1 blk-str
90 1  blk-str
178 3 blk-str
155 2 red-str
161 1 red-str-sewed

400 Weights

189 16 blk-str

680

782
798
700
735

805
801
863
860
810
810

907
968
960
970

1040

1250

1600

335
320
387
395
345

473

120.

269.
262.
257.
247.

2100.
261.
256.
253.
245.

.00

155

254

215

200.

160.

2950.

480.
470.
450.
420.

85.

450.

00

00

00
00
00

.00
244.
241.
.00

00
00

00

00

00

00
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213
125
159
111
101
87

179
74
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blk-str
brf-str
red-str
blk-str
mix-str
wf-str
blk-str-lame
blk-str

500 Weights

190
124
139
175
113
225
160
157
120
158
126
183
97

176
116
100
77

600 Weights

=
REREERENUWRERNU D RO

blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
red-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
red-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
brf-str-short
blk-str

212
191
210
117
218
211
98

128
169
144
148
177

700 Weights

-

HEFENBABREANREWW®EWV

blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
red-str
mix-str
cross-str
char-str
blkwf-str-lump

220
214
192
221
233
84

238
236
152
75

11
10
2
15
7
1
13
20
1
1

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
brf-str

blk-str-bad eye

800 Weights

246 118 mix-str

440
430
459
487
450
450
490
480

556
525
546
503
535
593
520
530
553
598
535
562
582
587
565
520
595

603
626
662
618
625
693
673
680
694
623
675
600

730
730
745
798
782
750
767
791
740
730

830

417.50
415.00
390.00
390.00
384.00
381.00
305.00

80.00

402.00
400.00
394.00
390.00
378.00
368.00
365.00
365.00
360.00
355.00
345.00
342.50
340.00
338.00
335.00
280.00
110.00

375.00
370.00
357.50
355.00
342.50
340.00
330.00
322.00
316.00
312.50
252.50
160.00

320.00
317.00
309.00
289.50
287.00
285.00
280.00
280.00
262.50
255.00

280.00
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243
244
140
227
219
240

29 mix-str

113 blk-str

1 blk-str

4 blk-str

1 belted-str
1 blkwf-str

900 Weights

157 mix-str
25 mix-str
63 mix-str
22  mix-str

4 blk-str

1 cross-str

1 blk/brf-str

8 mix-str
Weights

25 blk-str

822
865
825
876
840
830

917
901
925
902
941
935
940
927

1018

277.
273.
268.
260.
257.
226.

269.
266.
265.
264.
260.
234.
227.
221.

252.

50
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